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	3. Januar 2001

	Adressee name

Business name

Street Address

City State Zip Code

Country

	Budgetary Quotation 
No. 0010/2001-

	Dear Adressee,



	Thank you for your interest in our products. We are happy to provide this non-binding pricing information.

Our prices are subject to value-added-tax/sales tax applicable to your country; they include the usual warranty for the respective country and only apply to direct purchases from Agilent Technologies.

The specified Delivery Time is the expected Delivery Time as of receipt of order.

For additional questions please contact our order processing unit in the above mentioned sales office.

Yours sincerely,

Agilent Technologies


	Pos
	Product Number
	Net (USD)
	Qty
	Total (USD)

	1
	G1354A   四元泵和脱气机

1100 Quaternary Pump with Degasser Includes quaternary pump, solvent cabinet, 4 solvent bottles, vacuum degasser and CAN cable.

List price 16,040.38  USD

Warranty: 5B  1 Year On Site 
	16,040.38 
	1
	16,040.38 

	2
	G1354A  # 022  脱气机衍生装置

1100 Vacuum Degasser Option Exchanges micro with 1100 vacuum degasser. Includes 4 channel vacuum degasser.

List price 405.95  USD

Warranty: 5B  1 Year On Site 
	405.95 
	1
	405.95 

	3
	G1354A  # 030 柱塞清洗附件

Active seal wash option For use with highly concentrated salt solution to extend seal lifetime - includes peristaltic pump, necessary hoses and various other parts.

List price 949.90  USD

Warranty: 5B  1 Year On Site 
	949.90 
	1
	949.90 

	4
	G1354A  # 500  LAN 卡

LAN Communications Interface Provides capability to connect a host computer over LAN. Includes 8m twisted pair (10baseT) LAN cable.

List price 767.05  USD

Warranty: 5C  1 Year On Site 
	767.05 
	1
	767.05 

	5
	G1328B   手动进样器

1100 Series Manual Injector Includes Rheodyne 7725 manual injection valve, 20 ul sample loop and mounting stand.

List price 1,846.58  USD

Warranty: 5B  1 Year On Site 
	1,846.58 
	1
	1,846.58 

	6
	G1314A  紫外检测器

1100 Variable Wavelength Detector Includes variable wavelength detector with deuterium lamp and CAN cable. No flow cell included.

List price 6,713.40  USD

Warranty: 5B  1 Year On Site 
	6,713.40 
	1
	6,713.40 

	7
	G1314A  # 018  标准流量池

Standard Flow Cell Includes stainless steel flow cell with 10 mm path length and 14 microliter volume. Pressure tight up to 40 bar.

List price 1,215.55  USD

Warranty: 5B  1 Year On Site 
	1,215.55 
	1
	1,215.55 

	8
	G2171BC  液相控制软件(中文化)

Additional LC Instrument Cntrl SW 32bit Adds control of and data acquisition from one HPLC instrument to ChemStation to existing LC (G2170BA), GC (G2070BA) or A/D (G2072BA) ChemStation.

List price 3,389.28  USD

Warranty: 5P  1 Year Agilent 
	3,389.28 
	1
	3,389.28 

	9
	993967-902  C-18柱

Eclipse XDB-C18 4.6x150 5u Analytical

List price 433.55  USD

Warranty: 3P  90 Days Agilent 
	433.55 
	1
	433.55 

	
	Subtotal (USD)
	
	31,761.64 

	
	运保费 (5%)
	
	1,588.08 

	
	Total (USD)
	
	33,349.72 


	Quotation Trailer Text

	Sincerely,

	Signature Place

	Sender’s Name

Sn:tn
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